
NEWTON ABBOT SQUASH & TENNIS CLUB
Membership Fees

Website:  www.nasquash.co.uk
Telephone:  01626 366750

Email:  membership@nasquash.co.uk

Squash and Tennis Tennis only

Category
Per

Annum
Per

Month
Category

Per
Annum

Per
Month

Adult

Adult Distance ^

Family*

Family Distance* ^

HM Forces/Apprentice/Student

Joint (couple)

Joint Distance^

Junior

Off Peak Day

£255

£128

£438

£204

£129

£426

£198

£40

£129

£26

N/A

£44

N/A

£13

£43

N/A

N/A

£13

Adult

Adult Distance ^

Family*

Family Distance* ^

HM Forces

Joint (couple)

Joint Distance^

Student/Apprentice

£171

£78

£306

£138

£96

£294

£132

£96

£17

N/A

£30

N/A

N/A

£29

N/A

N/A

*2 Adults and 2 Children (under 18)
^ Outside the South West area


