NEWTON ABBOT SQUASH & TENNIS CLUB Membership Fees

Website: www.nasquash.co.uk Telephone: 01626 366750 Email: membership@nasquash.co.uk

Squash and Tennis			Tennis only		
Category	Per Annum	Per Month	Category	Per Annum	Per Month
Adult	£255	£26	Adult	£171	£17
Adult Distance ^	£128	N/A	Adult Distance ^	£78	N/A
Family*	£438	£44	Family*	£306	£30
Family Distance* ^	£204	N/A	Family Distance* ^	£138	N/A
HM Forces/Apprentice/Student	£129	£13	HM Forces	£96	N/A
Joint (couple)	£426	£43	Joint (couple)	£294	£29
Joint Distance^	£198	N/A	Joint Distance^	£132	N/A
Junior	£40	N/A	Student/Apprentice	£96	N/A
Off Peak Day	£129	£13			

^{*2} Adults and 2 Children (under 18)

[^] Outside the South West area